Push-in fittings NPQM
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Features
Application
Effortless selection of the right fitting.
Quick Star offers a secure solution for
every connection. The convenient

Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in fitting NPQM-D
Male thread with internal/external
hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
L1 L2 ß 1 ß 2 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
G thread with sealing ring
Gx 3.0 4 13.0 16.5 5.0 9 3 6.1 558661 NPQM-D-G18-Q4-P10 10
4.0 6 13.5 19.5 5.0 12 4 9.0 558662 NPQM-D-G18-Q6-P10 10
6.0 8 13.0 23.5 5.0 13 6 11.4 558663 NPQM-D-G18-Q8-P10 10
G¼ 4.0 6 16.0 19.5 6.5 12 4 12.7 558664 NPQM-D-G14-Q6-P10 10
6.0 8 16.0 21.5 6.5 14 6 13.6 558665 NPQM-D-G14-Q8-P10 10
8.0 10 16.0 27.5 6.5 15 8 17.4 558666 NPQM-D-G14-Q10-P10 10
8.0 12 16.0 28.5 6.5 19 8 26.2 558667 NPQM-D-G14-Q12-P10 10
Gy 6.0 8 20.0 21.0 7.0 14 6 20.1 558668 NPQM-D-G38-Q8-P10 10
8.0 10 20.0 25.0 7.0 16 8 22.6 558669 NPQM-D-G38-Q10-P10 10
10.0 12 20.0 28.5 7.0 19 10 28.9 558670 NPQM-D-G38-Q12-P10 10
10.0 14 20.0 32.0 7.0 22 10 37.5 570450 NPQM-D-G38-Q14-P10 1
G½ 8.0 10 25.0 25.5 8.5 16 8 34.5 558671 NPQM-D-G12-Q10-P10 10
10.0 12 25.0 26.5 8.5 19 10 36.1 558672 NPQM-D-G12-Q12-P10 10
12.0 14 25.0 32.0 8.5 22 12 42.4 570451 NPQM-D-G12-Q14-P10 1
1) Packaging unit
Subject to change – 2013/0510  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in fitting NPQM-D
Female thread with external hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
L1 L2 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
G thread
Gx 3.0 4 9.0 23.5 7.5 9 10.0 558674 NPQM-D-G18F-Q4-P10 10
5.0 6 12.0 26.0 7.5 12 15.1 558675 NPQM-D-G18F-Q6-P10 10
7.0 8 14.0 26.0 7.5 14 17.5 558676 NPQM-D-G18F-Q8-P10 10
G¼ 5.0 6 12.0 30.0 11.0 12 18.5 558678 NPQM-D-G14F-Q6-P10 10
7.0 8 14.0 30.0 11.0 14 20.2 558679 NPQM-D-G14F-Q8-P10 10
9.0 10 16.0 32.0 11.0 16 24.4 558680 NPQM-D-G14F-Q10-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
Push-in fitting NPQM-DK
Male thread with internal hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
L1 L2 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Metric thread with sealing ring
M5 2.5 4 8.0 9.0 19.0 4.0 2.5 4.6 558657 NPQM-DK-M5-Q4-P10 10
2.5 6 8.0 12.0 22.0 4.0 2.5 8.6 558658 NPQM-DK-M5-Q6-P10 10
M7 3.0 4 9.0 9.0 20.0 5.0 3.0 – 558659 NPQM-DK-M7-Q4-P10 10
3.0 6 9.0 12.0 23.0 5.0 3.0 – 558660 NPQM-DK-M7-Q6-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
2013/05 – Subject to change 11 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in connector NPQM-D
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
L1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 3.0 4 9.0 28.0 6.8 558760 NPQM-D-Q4-E-P10 10
6 5.0 6 12.0 33.5 15.0 558761 NPQM-D-Q6-E-P10 10
8 7.0 8 14.0 34.0 18.0 558762 NPQM-D-Q8-E-P10 10
10 9.0 10 16.0 38.5 22.5 558763 NPQM-D-Q10-E-P10 10
12 11.0 12 19.0 41.0 36.6 558764 NPQM-D-Q12-E-P10 10
14 13.0 14 22.0 47.0 47.4 570452 NPQM-D-Q14-E-P10 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in connector NPQM-D
with push-in sleeve
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Push-in
sleeve∅
D5
∅
L1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 3.0 6 9.0 33.5 7.0 558765 NPQM-D-Q4-S6-P10 10
3.5 8 9.0 33.5 10.0 558766 NPQM-D-Q4-S8-P10 10
6 2.5 4 12.0 35.5 10.0 558767 NPQM-D-Q6-S4-P10 10
5.0 8 12.0 35.0 11.5 558768 NPQM-D-Q6-S8-P10 10
5.5 10 12.0 36.5 15.5 558769 NPQM-D-Q6-S10-P10 10
5.5 12 12.0 35.5 22.2 558770 NPQM-D-Q6-S12-P10 10
5.0 14 14.0 37.5 25.0 570457 NPQM-D-Q6-S14-P10 1
8 4.0 6 14.0 39.5 13.5 558771 NPQM-D-Q8-S6-P10 10
7.0 10 14.0 37.0 15.0 558772 NPQM-D-Q8-S10-P10 10
7.0 12 14.0 39.0 23.0 558773 NPQM-D-Q8-S12-P10 10
7.0 14 14.0 38.5 31.5 570458 NPQM-D-Q8-S14-P10 1
10 9.0 12 16.0 42.0 20.0 558774 NPQM-D-Q10-S12-P10 10
9.0 14 16.0 42.0 29.5 570456 NPQM-D-Q10-S14-P10 1
12 11.0 14 19.0 43.0 24.0 570459 NPQM-D-Q12-S14-P10 1
1) Packaging unit
Subject to change – 2013/0512  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in sleeve NPQM-D
Dimensions and ordering data
Push-in
sleeve∅
Nominal
size
L1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] [g]
4 2.0 35.0 2.8 558811 NPQM-D-S4-E-P10 10
6 4.0 40.0 5.5 558812 NPQM-D-S6-E-P10 10
8 6.0 42.0 7.5 558813 NPQM-D-S8-E-P10 10
10 8.0 50.0 11.0 558814 NPQM-D-S10-E-P10 10
12 10.0 53.0 14.0 558815 NPQM-D-S12-E-P10 10
14 12.0 54.0 18.5 570455 NPQM-D-S14-E-P10 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in bulkhead connector NPQM-H
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
D5 B1 L1 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] [g]
4 3.0 M12x1 11.0 28.0 16 23.5 558806 NPQM-H-Q4-E-P10 10
6 5.0 M14x1 16.0 34.0 18 33.0 558807 NPQM-H-Q6-E-P10 10
8 7.0 M16x1 17.0 34.0 20 39.5 558808 NPQM-H-Q8-E-P10 10
10 9.0 M18x1 19.0 39.0 22 51.5 558809 NPQM-H-Q10-E-P10 10
12 11.0 M20x1 20.0 41.0 24 60.0 558810 NPQM-H-Q12-E-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
2013/05 – Subject to change 13 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in L-fitting NPQM-L
Male thread with external hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 H2 L1 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Metric thread with sealing ring
M5 3.0 4 9.0 8.0 14.0 4.0 17.5 9 8.8 558704 NPQM-L-M5-Q4-P10 10
3.5 6 12.0 8.0 14.0 4.0 20.5 9 11.9 558705 NPQM-L-M5-Q6-P10 10
G thread with sealing ring
Gx 3.0 4 9.0 13.0 18.0 5.0 19.5 13 15.7 558708 NPQM-L-G18-Q4-P10 10
5.0 6 12.0 13.0 18.0 5.0 22.0 13 18.5 558709 NPQM-L-G18-Q6-P10 10
5.5 8 14.0 13.0 18.0 5.0 22.5 13 22.0 558710 NPQM-L-G18-Q8-P10 10
G¼ 5.0 6 12.0 16.0 21.5 6.5 22.0 13 21.8 558711 NPQM-L-G14-Q6-P10 10
5.5 8 14.0 16.0 21.5 6.5 22.5 13 25.3 558712 NPQM-L-G14-Q8-P10 10
8.5 10 16.0 16.0 22.0 6.5 26.0 16 34.0 558713 NPQM-L-G14-Q10-P10 10
11.0 12 19.0 16.0 25.5 6.5 28.5 20 58.5 558714 NPQM-L-G14-Q12-P10 10
Gy 6.0 8 14.0 20.0 25.5 7.0 23.0 16 37.7 558715 NPQM-L-G38-Q8-P10 10
8.5 10 16.0 20.0 25.5 7.0 26.0 16 39.2 558716 NPQM-L-G38-Q10-P10 10
11.0 12 19.0 20.0 26.0 7.0 28.5 20 56.1 558717 NPQM-L-G38-Q12-P10 10
12.0 14 22.0 20.0 26.0 7.0 31.0 20 61.6 570460 NPQM-L-G38-Q14-P10 1
G½ 8.5 10 16.0 25.0 27.5 8.5 26.0 16 43.2 558718 NPQM-L-G12-Q10-P10 10
11.0 12 19.0 25.0 30.5 8.5 28.5 20 65.1 558719 NPQM-L-G12-Q12-P10 10
12.0 14 22.0 25.0 30.5 8.5 31.0 20 69.9 570461 NPQM-L-G12-Q14-P10 1
1) Packaging unit
Subject to change – 2013/0514  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in L-fitting NPQM-LK
Male thread with internal hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 H2 H3 L1 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Metric thread with sealing ring
M5 2.0 3 10.0 7.0 19.0 11.0 4.0 15.0 3 8.1 558816 NPQM-LK-M5-Q3-P10 10
2.0 4 10.0 9.0 19.0 11.0 4.0 18.5 3 10.1 558817 NPQM-LK-M5-Q4-P10 10
G thread with sealing ring
Gx 4.0 4 14.0 9.0 25.5 15.0 5.0 20.5 4 22.2 558818 NPQM-LK-G18-Q4-P10 10
4.0 6 14.0 12.0 25.5 15.0 5.0 22.5 4 24.4 558819 NPQM-LK-G18-Q6-P10 10
4.0 8 14.0 14.0 25.5 15.0 5.0 23.5 4 25.7 558820 NPQM-LK-G18-Q8-P10 10
G¼ 5.5 6 18.0 12.0 29.0 17.5 6.5 24.0 5 39.3 558821 NPQM-LK-G14-Q6-P10 10
5.5 8 18.0 14.0 29.0 17.5 6.5 24.5 5 39.1 558822 NPQM-LK-G14-Q8-P10 10
5.5 10 18.0 16.0 29.0 17.5 6.5 27.0 5 43.6 558823 NPQM-LK-G14-Q10-P10 10
Gy 7.0 10 22.0 16.0 32.5 19.5 7.0 29.0 6 62.2 558825 NPQM-LK-G38-Q10-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
2013/05 – Subject to change 15 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in L-fitting NPQM-LH
Male thread with external hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 H2 H3 L1 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Metric thread with sealing ring
M5 3.0 4 10.0 9.0 18.5 10.0 4.0 18.5 8 – 558827 NPQM-LH-M5-Q4-P10 10
3.5 6 10.0 12.0 18.5 10.0 4.0 21.5 8 – 558828 NPQM-LH-M5-Q6-P10 10
G thread with sealing ring
Gx 3.0 4 14.0 9.0 27.0 14.0 5.0 20.5 14 – 558829 NPQM-LH-G18-Q4-P10 10
5.0 6 14.0 12.0 27.0 14.0 5.0 22.5 14 – 558830 NPQM-LH-G18-Q6-P10 10
6.5 8 14.0 14.0 27.0 14.0 5.0 23.5 14 – 558831 NPQM-LH-G18-Q8-P10 10
G¼ 5.0 6 18.0 12.0 31.5 16.5 6.5 24.0 17 – 558832 NPQM-LH-G14-Q6-P10 10
6.5 8 18.0 14.0 31.5 16.5 6.5 24.5 17 – 558833 NPQM-LH-G14-Q8-P10 10
Gy 7.0 8 22.0 14.0 36.0 18.5 7.0 26.5 20 – 558834 NPQM-LH-G38-Q8-P10 10
8.5 10 22.0 16.0 36.0 18.5 7.0 29.0 20 – 558835 NPQM-LH-G38-Q10-P10 10
10.5 12 22.0 19.0 36.0 18.5 7.0 29.5 20 – 558836 NPQM-LH-G38-Q12-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
Subject to change – 2013/0516  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Multiple distributor NPQM-LFK
Male thread with internal hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Gx 4.0 4 14.0 9.0 40.5 15.0 15.0 5.0 20.5 4 40.0 558837 NPQM-LFK-G18-Q4-P10 10
4.0 6 14.0 12.0 40.5 15.0 15.0 5.0 22.5 4 46.0 558838 NPQM-LFK-G18-Q6-P10 10
4.0 8 14.0 14.0 40.5 15.0 15.0 5.0 23.5 4 50.0 558839 NPQM-LFK-G18-Q8-P10 10
G¼ 5.5 6 18.0 12.0 46.0 17.5 17.0 6.5 24.0 5 69.5 558840 NPQM-LFK-G14-Q6-P10 10
5.5 8 18.0 14.0 46.0 17.5 17.0 6.5 24.5 5 69.5 558841 NPQM-LFK-G14-Q8-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
2013/05 – Subject to change 17 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in L-connector NPQM-L
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
D5
∅
H1 L1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] [g]
4 3.0 9.0 17.5 17.5 9.0 558776 NPQM-L-Q4-E-P10 10
6 5.0 12.0 20.5 20.5 16.5 558777 NPQM-L-Q6-E-P10 10
8 7.0 14.0 22.5 22.5 22.0 558778 NPQM-L-Q8-E-P10 10
10 9.0 16.0 25.0 25.0 29.5 558779 NPQM-L-Q10-E-P10 10
12 11.0 19.0 26.5 26.5 48.5 558780 NPQM-L-Q12-E-P10 10
14 12.0 22.0 31.5 31.5 58.0 570453 NPQM-L-Q14-E-P10 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in L-connector NPQM-L
with push-in sleeve
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Push-in
sleeve∅
D5
∅
H1 L1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 3.0 4 9.0 25.5 19.5 14.0 558781 NPQM-L-Q4-S4-P10 10
6 5.0 6 12.0 29.5 22.0 17.0 558782 NPQM-L-Q6-S6-P10 10
8 5.5 8 14.0 29.5 22.5 20.5 558783 NPQM-L-Q8-S8-P10 10
10 8.5 10 16.0 33.5 26.0 30.0 558784 NPQM-L-Q10-S10-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
Subject to change – 2013/0518  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in T-fitting NPQM-T
Male thread with external hexagon
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 H2 L1 ß Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
G thread with sealing ring
Gx 3.0 4 9.0 13.0 18.0 5.0 39.0 13 20.2 558736 NPQM-T-G18-Q4-P10 10
5.0 6 12.0 13.0 18.0 5.0 44.0 13 25.2 558737 NPQM-T-G18-Q6-P10 10
5.5 8 14.0 13.0 18.0 5.0 45.0 13 30.7 558738 NPQM-T-G18-Q8-P10 10
G¼ 5.0 6 12.0 16.0 21.5 6.5 44.0 13 29.1 558739 NPQM-T-G14-Q6-P10 10
5.5 8 14.0 16.0 21.5 6.5 45.0 13 33.6 558740 NPQM-T-G14-Q8-P10 10
8.5 10 16.0 16.0 22.0 6.5 52.0 16 44.4 558741 NPQM-T-G14-Q10-P10 10
Gy 6.0 8 14.0 20.0 25.5 7.0 46.0 16 46.4 558743 NPQM-T-G38-Q8-P10 10
8.5 10 16.0 20.0 25.5 7.0 52.0 16 49.7 558744 NPQM-T-G38-Q10-P10 10
11.0 12 19.0 20.0 26.0 7.0 57.0 20 75.3 558745 NPQM-T-G38-Q12-P10 10
G½ 11.0 12 19.0 25.0 30.5 8.5 57.0 20 82.0 558747 NPQM-T-G12-Q12-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
2013/05 – Subject to change 19 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in T-connector NPQM-T
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
D5
∅
H1 L1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] [g]
4 3.0 9.0 17.5 35.0 12.5 558786 NPQM-T-Q4-E-P10 10
6 5.0 12.0 20.0 40.0 22.5 558787 NPQM-T-Q6-E-P10 10
8 7.0 14.0 21.0 42.0 28.4 558788 NPQM-T-Q8-E-P10 10
10 9.0 16.0 24.5 49.0 39.2 558789 NPQM-T-Q10-E-P10 10
12 11.0 19.0 26.0 52.0 61.3 558790 NPQM-T-Q12-E-P10 10
14 12.0 22.0 30.5 61.0 77.1 570454 NPQM-T-Q14-E-P10 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in T-connector NPQM-T
with push-in sleeve
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Push-in
sleeve∅
D5
∅
H1 L1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 3.0 4 9.0 25.5 39.0 18.5 558791 NPQM-T-Q4-S4-P10 10
6 5.0 6 12.0 29.5 44.0 24.5 558792 NPQM-T-Q6-S6-P10 10
8 5.5 8 14.0 29.5 45.0 29.0 558793 NPQM-T-Q8-S8-P10 10
10 8.5 10 16.0 33.5 52.0 41.0 558794 NPQM-T-Q10-S10-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
Subject to change – 2013/0520  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQM
Technical data
Push-in Y-connector NPQM-Y
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
B1 H1 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 3.5 – 9.0 9.25 9.5 29.5 13.5 558798 NPQM-Y-Q4-E-P10 10
6 5.5 – 12.0 12.25 12.5 36.0 32.0 558799 NPQM-Y-Q6-E-P10 10
8 7.5 – 14.0 14.25 14.5 37.5 42.5 558800 NPQM-Y-Q8-E-P10 10
10 9.5 – 16.0 16.25 16.5 44.5 – 558801 NPQM-Y-Q10-E-P10 10
12 11.5 – 19.0 19.25 19.5 49.0 – 558802 NPQM-Y-Q12-E-P10 10
Reducing
6 3.5 4 12.0 12.25 12.5 36.0 – 558803 NPQM-Y-Q6-Q4-P10 10
8 5.5 6 14.0 14.25 14.5 38.5 – 558804 NPQM-Y-Q8-Q6-P10 10
10 7.5 8 16.0 16.25 16.5 44.0 – 558805 NPQM-Y-Q10-Q8-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
Product Range and Company Overview
The Broadest Range of Automation Components
With a comprehensive line of more than 30,000 automation components, Festo is capable of solving the most complex